| Astoria Police Department
I 55530% St www.astoria.gov
Astoria, OR 97103

(503) 325-4411

Astoria Dispatch Press Log Printed on January 13, 2026

Call Date Call Time Call Type Street Name City Agency Unit CFS # Case #
01/12/26 00:01 DISTURBANCE WEST MARINE DRIVE ASTORIA APD 803, 807 2026-01903
01/12/26 00:12 TRAFFIC STOP EAST HARBOR WARRENTON WPD 112 2026-01906
01/12/26 00:32 TRAFFIC STOP SE Ensign Lane WARRENTON WPD 112 2026-01907
01/12/26 00:49 TRAFFIC COMPLAINT WEST MARINE DRIVE ASTORIA APD 815, 807 2026-01908A2026-00091
01/12/26 01:04 EMS 14TH STREET ASTORIA MDX MDX 2026-01909
01/12/26 01:16 FIRE PUBLIC ASSIST 14TH STREET ASTORIA S25 2521, S25 2026-01910
01/12/26 01:24 TRAFFIC STOP NORTH MAIN AVENUE WARRENTON WPD 112 2026-01912
01/12/26 01:29 911 HANG UP 12TH ST ASTORIA APD 800 2026-01914
01/12/26 01:32 AREA CHECK HIGHWAY 202 SEASIDE CCSO 515 2026-01915
01/12/26 02:45 CONSENSUAL EAST HARBOR WARRENTON WPD 112 2026-01918
01/12/26 02:47 FOLLOW UP BAY STREET ASTORIA APD 803 2026-01919A2026-00092
01/12/26 02:52 TRAFFIC STOP SOUTHEAST ENSIGN WARRENTON WPD 112 2026-01920W2026-00067
01/12/26 04:05 CONSENSUAL DUANE STREET ASTORIA APD 803 2026-01922
01/12/26 06:04 TRAFFIC STOP SOUTHEAST ENSIGN WARRENTON WPD 112 2026-01926
01/12/26 06:05 ALARM UNK FAIRWAY DRIVE GEARHART CCSO 509, 505 2026-01927C2026-00088
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Call Date

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

Call Time

06:17

06:27

06:56

07:33

07:36

07:51

08:48

08:51

08:53

09:00

09:06

09:08

09:15

09:43

09:49

09:52

10:10

10:14

Call Type

PROHIBITED

TRAFFIC STOP

DISTURBANCE

EMS

TRAFFIC STOP

FOLLOW UP

ALARM UNK

EMS

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

FRAUD, FORGERY,

EMS

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

TRAFFIC STOP

EMS

EMS

Street Name

DUANE STREET

SOUTHEAST ENSIGN

NORTHWEST BIRCH

MILLER HEIGHTS LN

SOUTH MAIN AVENUE

DUANE STREET

COMMERCIAL

LAKE VIEW ROAD

HWY 101

SW RIDGE RD

30TH STREET

WEST FRANKLIN

HWY 101

EXCHANGE STREET

NORTHWEST DATE

SOUTHWEST 14TH

GRAND AVE

City

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

Agency

APD

WPD

WPD

S26

WPD

APD

APD

S27

S31, WPD

WPD

APD

S25

WPD

WPD

APD

WPD

S27

S25

Unit

811

112

109

CFS # Case #

2026-01928A2026-00093

2026-01929

2026-01930W2026-00069

2601, 2602, 2652, 26732026-01932

101

811

804

2701, S27

109, 3123, 3151

104

811

2521, 2551, S25

109

109

811

109

S27, 2755

2521, 2551, S25

2026-01933

2026-01935

2026-01939

2026-01940

2026-01941W2026-00070

2026-01942

2026-01944A2026-00096

2026-01945

2026-01947

2026-01949

2026-01950

2026-01951

2026-01955

2026-01957
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Call Date

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

Call Time

10:17

10:20

10:23

10:25

10:31

10:34

10:42

10:53

10:57

11:03

11:10

11:14

11:17

11:17

11:18

11:24

11:43

11:48

Call Type

FRAUD, FORGERY,

EMS

TRAFFIC HAZARD

OTHER-ALL

EMS

OTHER-ALL

TRAFFIC STOP

FRAUD, FORGERY,

HIT & RUN

TRAFFIC STOP

EMS

HIT & RUN

PUBLIC ASSISTANCE,

EMS

DISTURBANCE

TRAFFIC STOP

DISTURBANCE

Street Name

SOUTH MAIN AVENUE

MARINE DR

SOUTH MAIN AVENUE

30TH STREET

PACIFIC DRIVE

SOUTH MAIN AVENUE

SOUTHEAST MARLIN

SOUTH MAIN AVENUE

WEST MARINE DRIVE

SOUTHEAST ENSIGN

MARINE DR

SOUTH HIGHWAY 101

8TH STREET

Klaskanine AVE

COMMERCIAL

23RD STREET

SE Ensign Ln

City

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

HAMMOND

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

Warrenton

Agency

WPD

MDX

WPD

APD

S27

WPD

WPD

WPD

APD

WPD

MDX

WPD

APD

MDX

APD

APD

WPD

Unit

104

MDX

109

800

2755, S27

100

109

104

811

109

MDX

105, 109

804

MDX

804

811

104

CFS # Case #

2026-01959W2026-00071

2026-01960

2026-01961

2026-01962W2026-00072

2026-01966

2026-01968

2026-01970

2026-01971

2026-01972W2026-00073

2026-01973A2026-00097

2026-01975

2026-01976

2026-01977W2026-00074

2026-01978A2026-00098

2026-01979

2026-01980A2026-00099

2026-01983

2026-01985
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Call Date

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

Call Time

11:48

12:03

12:05

12:12

12:25

12:26

12:34

12:52

12:54

13:39

13:52

14:09

14:09

14:09

14:29

14:36

14:40

14:44

Call Type

GENERIC FIRE ALARM

TRAFFIC STOP

OTHER-ALL

GENERIC FIRE ALARM

WARRANT

WARRANT

TRAFFIC HAZARD

LARGE ANIMAL

FRAUD, FORGERY,

TRAFFIC STOP

ABANDONED VEH

TRAFFIC HAZARD

OTHER-ALL

OTHER-ALL

EMS

OTHER-ALL

OTHER-ALL

Street Name

WEST MARINE DRIVE

SOUTHEAST MARLIN

FRANKLIN AVENUE

RAILROAD AVENUE

SOUTHEAST 19TH

SOUTHEAST 19TH

11TH STREET

ALAMEDA AVENUE

OLNEY AVENUE

HWY 101

Highway 30

City

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

YOUNGS RIVER ROAD ASTORIA

11TH STREET

NORTHWEST

HWY 53

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

SEASIDE

FORT CLATSOP ROAD ASTORIA

Southeast Discovery

WARRENTON

Agency

S25

WPD

APD

S25

CCsO

APD

APD

APD

CCsO

CCsO

CCsO

APD

S27

OSsP

CCsO

WPD

Unit

2503

109

811

CFS # Case #

2026-01986

2026-01987

2026-01989

2503, 2551, S25, 2521 2026-01991

566

811

811

804

522

512

548

841

2755, S27

OSsP

548

105

2026-01993C2026-00092

2026-01995C2026-00093

2026-01996

2026-01997

2026-01999A2026-00100

2026-02001

2026-02002

2026-02004

2026-02005

2026-02006A2026-00101

2026-02008

2026-02010

2026-02011

2026-02012
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Call Date

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

Call Time

14:57

15:10

15:10

15:12

15:13

15:34

15:37

15:44

15:45

16:01

16:10

16:15

16:16

16:18

16:22

16:27

16:33

16:35

Call Type

ASSIST TO OTHER

FIRE ALARM - HEAT

PARKING

OTHER-ALL

EMS

OTHER-ALL

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

DISTURBANCE

FOLLOW UP

TRESPASS

OTHER-ALL

FOLLOW UP

OTHER-ALL

DISTURBANCE

Street Name

30TH STREET

ALTERNATE

29TH STREET

SOUTHEAST 19TH

STEAM WHISTLE WAY

DUANE STREET

VAN DUSEN

West Bond Street

HWY 101

10TH STREET

WEST MARINE DRIVE

WEST MARINE DRIVE

WEST MARINE DRIVE

10TH STREET

EXCHANGE STREET

EXCHANGE STREET

City

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

SEASIDE

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

Agency

S27

APD

CCsO

MDX

CCsO

APD

APD

WPD

APD

CCsO

APD

APD

APD

APD

APD

APD

Unit

2701, S27

841

545

MDX

548

811

811

109

811

518

811, 804

811

811

804

811

804

CFS # Case #

2026-02014

2026-02017

2026-02018A2026-00102

2026-02019C2026-00094

2026-02020

2026-02024

2026-02025

2026-02027

2026-02029

2026-02033

2026-02035

2026-02036

2026-02015

2026-02037A2026-00103

2026-02038

2026-02039

2026-02041

2026-02042
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Call Date

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

Call Time

16:36

16:40

16:44

16:44

16:45

16:48

16:52

16:55

17:12

17:13

17:15

17:17

17:19

17:23

17:23

17:29

17:34

18:00

Call Type

FRAUD, FORGERY,

ASSIST TO OTHER

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

TRAFFIC STOP

DISTURBANCE

TRAFFIC STOP

EMS

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

OTHER-ALL

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

PUBLIC ASSISTANCE,

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

MISSING PERSON

Street Name

ALTERNATE

SOUTH MAIN AVENUE

PACIFIC DRIVE

ALT HWY 101

OLD HIGHWAY 30

DUANE STREET

GRAND AVE

SOUTH MAIN AVENUE

BOND STREET

COMMERCIAL

HIGHWAY 101

3RD STREET

West Marine Drive

BIG CREEK MAINLINE

WEST MARINE DRIVE

West Marine Drive

46.117355,

City

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

HAMMOND

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

Agency

WPD

WPD

WPD

WPD

CCsO

APD

S25

WPD

APD

APD

WPD

APD

APD

CCsO

APD

APD

Unit

108

105, 104

105

104

512

811

2521, 2551, S25

104

811

811

105

811

811

500

811

811

CFS # Case #

2026-02043

2026-02044W2026-00075

2026-02045

2026-02047

2026-02048C2026-00096

2026-02050

2026-02051

2026-02052

2026-02055

2026-02056

2026-02057

2026-02059

2026-02060

2026-02061

2026-02062

2026-02063

2026-02064A2026-00104

2026-02067
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Call Date

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

Call Time

18:05

19:06

19:13

19:41

19:50

20:14

20:14

20:35

20:43

20:51

21:13

21:47

21:51

21:58

22:04

22:05

22:16

22:30

Call Type

WELFARE CHECK

911 HANG UP

911 HANG UP

TRAFFIC STOP

DISTURBANCE

TRAFFIC STOP

HARASSMENT

DISTURBANCE

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

EMS

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

TRAFFIC STOP

Street Name

SE Ensign Lane

46.154991,

45.903025,

7TH STREET

HAMBURG AVENUE

E ROAD

14TH STREET

NORTHEAST

19TH STREET

HWY 30

CAMELIA ROAD

HIGHWAY 30

HIGHWAY 101

HIGHWAY 30

HIGHWAY 30

City

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

Agency

WPD

CCsO

APD

APD

CCsO

CCsO

APD

WPD

APD

CCsO

S22

CCsO

WPD

WPD

CCsO

WPD

CCsO

Unit CFS # Case #
108 2026-02068
500 2026-02072
2026-02073
810 2026-02077
810 2026-02079A2026-00105
515 2026-02081
515 2026-02082C2026-00097
814, 810 2026-02084
112 2026-02085
814 2026-02087
509 2026-02089

2251, 2274, 2252, S22 2026-02093

509 2026-02094
112 2026-02096
112 2026-02097
509 2026-02098
112, 108 2026-02100W2026-00076
509 2026-02104
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Call Date

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/12/26

Total Records: 129

Call Time

22:52

23:00

23:24

23:37

23:46

23:53

Call Type

TRAFFIC STOP

ALARM UNK

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

Street Name

DUANE STREET

HIGHWAY 30

HIGHWAY 30

City

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

Agency

CCsO

APD

CCsO

CCsO

Unit

509

810, 814

509

509

CFS # Case #

2026-02105C2026-00098

2026-02106

2026-02108

2026-02110

2026-02111

2026-02112
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