



Astoria Police Department

555 30th St
Astoria, OR 97103
(503) 325-4411
www.astoria.gov

Astoria Dispatch Press Log

Printed on January 13, 2026

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
01/12/26	00:01	DISTURBANCE	WEST MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	803, 807	2026-01903	
01/12/26	00:12	TRAFFIC STOP	EAST HARBOR	WARRENTON	WPD	112	2026-01906	
01/12/26	00:32	TRAFFIC STOP	SE Ensign Lane	WARRENTON	WPD	112	2026-01907	
01/12/26	00:49	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	WEST MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	815, 807	2026-01908A	2026-00091
01/12/26	01:04	EMS	14TH STREET	ASTORIA	MDX	MDX	2026-01909	
01/12/26	01:16	FIRE PUBLIC ASSIST	14TH STREET	ASTORIA	S25	2521, S25	2026-01910	
01/12/26	01:24	TRAFFIC STOP	NORTH MAIN AVENUE	WARRENTON	WPD	112	2026-01912	
01/12/26	01:29	911 HANG UP	12TH ST	ASTORIA	APD	800	2026-01914	
01/12/26	01:32	AREA CHECK	HIGHWAY 202	SEASIDE	CCSO	515	2026-01915	
01/12/26	02:45	CONSENSUAL	EAST HARBOR	WARRENTON	WPD	112	2026-01918	
01/12/26	02:47	FOLLOW UP	BAY STREET	ASTORIA	APD	803	2026-01919A	2026-00092
01/12/26	02:52	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTHEAST ENSIGN	WARRENTON	WPD	112	2026-01920W	2026-00067
01/12/26	04:05	CONSENSUAL	DUANE STREET	ASTORIA	APD	803	2026-01922	
01/12/26	06:04	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTHEAST ENSIGN	WARRENTON	WPD	112	2026-01926	
01/12/26	06:05	ALARM UNK	FAIRWAY DRIVE	GEARHART	CCSO	509, 505	2026-01927C	2026-00088

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
01/12/26	06:17	PROHIBITED	DUANE STREET	ASTORIA	APD	811	2026-01928A	2026-00093
01/12/26	06:27	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTHEAST ENSIGN	WARRENTON	WPD	112	2026-01929	
01/12/26	06:56	DISTURBANCE	NORTHWEST BIRCH	WARRENTON	WPD	109	2026-01930W	2026-00069
01/12/26	07:33	EMS	MILLER HEIGHTS LN	ASTORIA	S26	2601, 2602, 2652, 2673	2026-01932	
01/12/26	07:36	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTH MAIN AVENUE	WARRENTON	WPD	101	2026-01933	
01/12/26	07:51	FOLLOW UP	DUANE STREET	ASTORIA	APD	811	2026-01935	
01/12/26	08:48	ALARM UNK	COMMERCIAL	ASTORIA	APD	804	2026-01939	
01/12/26	08:51	EMS	LAKE VIEW ROAD	WARRENTON	S27	2701, S27	2026-01940	
01/12/26	08:53	TRAFFIC STOP	HWY 101	WARRENTON	S31, WPD	109, 3123, 3151	2026-01941W	2026-00070
01/12/26	09:00	TRAFFIC STOP	SW RIDGE RD	WARRENTON	WPD	104	2026-01942	
01/12/26	09:06	FRAUD, FORGERY,	30TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	811	2026-01944A	2026-00096
01/12/26	09:08	EMS	WEST FRANKLIN	ASTORIA	S25	2521, 2551, S25	2026-01945	
01/12/26	09:15	TRAFFIC STOP	HWY 101	WARRENTON	WPD	109	2026-01947	
01/12/26	09:43	TRAFFIC STOP		WARRENTON	WPD	109	2026-01949	
01/12/26	09:49	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	EXCHANGE STREET	ASTORIA	APD	811	2026-01950	
01/12/26	09:52	TRAFFIC STOP	NORTHWEST DATE	WARRENTON	WPD	109	2026-01951	
01/12/26	10:10	EMS	SOUTHWEST 14TH	WARRENTON	S27	S27, 2755	2026-01955	
01/12/26	10:14	EMS	GRAND AVE	ASTORIA	S25	2521, 2551, S25	2026-01957	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
01/12/26	10:17	FRAUD, FORGERY,	SOUTH MAIN AVENUE	WARRENTON	WPD	104	2026-01959W	2026-00071
01/12/26	10:20	EMS	MARINE DR	ASTORIA	MDX	MDX	2026-01960	
01/12/26	10:23	TRAFFIC HAZARD		ASTORIA	WPD	109	2026-01961	
01/12/26	10:25	OTHER-ALL	SOUTH MAIN AVENUE	WARRENTON			2026-01962W	2026-00072
01/12/26	10:31		30TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	800	2026-01966	
01/12/26	10:34	EMS	PACIFIC DRIVE	HAMMOND	S27	2755, S27	2026-01968	
01/12/26	10:42	OTHER-ALL	SOUTH MAIN AVENUE	WARRENTON	WPD	100	2026-01970	
01/12/26	10:53	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTHEAST MARLIN	WARRENTON	WPD	109	2026-01971	
01/12/26	10:57	FRAUD, FORGERY,	SOUTH MAIN AVENUE	WARRENTON	WPD	104	2026-01972W	2026-00073
01/12/26	11:03	HIT & RUN	WEST MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	811	2026-01973A	2026-00097
01/12/26	11:10	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTHEAST ENSIGN	WARRENTON	WPD	109	2026-01975	
01/12/26	11:14	EMS	MARINE DR	ASTORIA	MDX	MDX	2026-01976	
01/12/26	11:17	HIT & RUN	SOUTH HIGHWAY 101	WARRENTON	WPD	105, 109	2026-01977W	2026-00074
01/12/26	11:17	PUBLIC ASSISTANCE,	8TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	804	2026-01978A	2026-00098
01/12/26	11:18	EMS	Klaskanine AVE	ASTORIA	MDX	MDX	2026-01979	
01/12/26	11:24	DISTURBANCE	COMMERCIAL	ASTORIA	APD	804	2026-01980A	2026-00099
01/12/26	11:43	TRAFFIC STOP	23RD STREET	ASTORIA	APD	811	2026-01983	
01/12/26	11:48	DISTURBANCE	SE Ensign Ln	Warrenton	WPD	104	2026-01985	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
01/12/26	11:48	GENERIC FIRE ALARM	WEST MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	S25	2503	2026-01986	
01/12/26	12:03	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTHEAST MARLIN	WARRENTON	WPD	109	2026-01987	
01/12/26	12:05	OTHER-ALL	FRANKLIN AVENUE	ASTORIA	APD	811	2026-01989	
01/12/26	12:12	GENERIC FIRE ALARM	RAILROAD AVENUE	ASTORIA	S25	2503, 2551, S25, 2521	2026-01991	
01/12/26	12:25	WARRANT	SOUTHEAST 19TH	WARRENTON	CCSO	566	2026-01993C	2026-00092
01/12/26	12:26	WARRANT	SOUTHEAST 19TH	WARRENTON			2026-01995C	2026-00093
01/12/26	12:34	TRAFFIC HAZARD	11TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	811	2026-01996	
01/12/26	12:52	LARGE ANIMAL	ALAMEDA AVENUE	ASTORIA	APD	811	2026-01997	
01/12/26	12:54	FRAUD, FORGERY,	OLNEY AVENUE	ASTORIA	APD	804	2026-01999A	2026-00100
01/12/26	13:39	TRAFFIC STOP	HWY 101	WARRENTON	CCSO	522	2026-02001	
01/12/26	13:52	ABANDONED VEH	Highway 30	ASTORIA	CCSO	512	2026-02002	
01/12/26	14:09	TRAFFIC HAZARD		ASTORIA			2026-02004	
01/12/26	14:09	OTHER-ALL	YOUNGS RIVER ROAD	ASTORIA	CCSO	548	2026-02005	
01/12/26	14:09	OTHER-ALL	11TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	841	2026-02006A	2026-00101
01/12/26	14:29	EMS	NORTHWEST	WARRENTON	S27	2755, S27	2026-02008	
01/12/26	14:36		HWY 53	SEASIDE	OSP	OSP	2026-02010	
01/12/26	14:40	OTHER-ALL	FORT CLATSOP ROAD	ASTORIA	CCSO	548	2026-02011	
01/12/26	14:44	OTHER-ALL	Southeast Discovery	WARRENTON	WPD	105	2026-02012	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
01/12/26	14:57	ASSIST TO OTHER	30TH STREET	ASTORIA			2026-02014	
01/12/26	15:10	FIRE ALARM - HEAT	ALTERNATE	WARRENTON	S27	2701, S27	2026-02017	
01/12/26	15:10	PARKING	29TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	841	2026-02018A	2026-00102
01/12/26	15:12	OTHER-ALL	SOUTHEAST 19TH	WARRENTON	CCSO	545	2026-02019C	2026-00094
01/12/26	15:13	EMS	STEAM WHISTLE WAY	ASTORIA	MDX	MDX	2026-02020	
01/12/26	15:34	OTHER-ALL		SEASIDE	CCSO	548	2026-02024	
01/12/26	15:37	TRAFFIC STOP	DUANE STREET	ASTORIA	APD	811	2026-02025	
01/12/26	15:44	TRAFFIC STOP	VAN DUSEN		APD	811	2026-02027	
01/12/26	15:45	TRAFFIC STOP			WPD	109	2026-02029	
01/12/26	16:01	TRAFFIC STOP	West Bond Street	ASTORIA	APD	811	2026-02033	
01/12/26	16:10	TRAFFIC STOP	HWY 101	WARRENTON	CCSO	518	2026-02035	
01/12/26	16:15	DISTURBANCE	10TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	811, 804	2026-02036	
01/12/26	16:16	FOLLOW UP	WEST MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	811	2026-02015	
01/12/26	16:18	TRESPASS	WEST MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	811	2026-02037A	2026-00103
01/12/26	16:22	OTHER-ALL	WEST MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA			2026-02038	
01/12/26	16:27	FOLLOW UP	10TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	804	2026-02039	
01/12/26	16:33	OTHER-ALL	EXCHANGE STREET	ASTORIA	APD	811	2026-02041	
01/12/26	16:35	DISTURBANCE	EXCHANGE STREET	ASTORIA	APD	804	2026-02042	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
01/12/26	16:36	FRAUD, FORGERY,	ALTERNATE	WARRENTON	WPD	108	2026-02043	
01/12/26	16:40	ASSIST TO OTHER	SOUTH MAIN AVENUE	WARRENTON	WPD	105, 104	2026-02044W	2026-00075
01/12/26	16:44	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	PACIFIC DRIVE	HAMMOND	WPD	105	2026-02045	
01/12/26	16:44	TRAFFIC STOP	ALT HWY 101	WARRENTON	WPD	104	2026-02047	
01/12/26	16:45	DISTURBANCE	OLD HIGHWAY 30	ASTORIA	CCSO	512	2026-02048C	2026-00096
01/12/26	16:48	TRAFFIC STOP	DUANE STREET	ASTORIA	APD	811	2026-02050	
01/12/26	16:52	EMS	GRAND AVE	ASTORIA	S25	2521, 2551, S25	2026-02051	
01/12/26	16:55	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTH MAIN AVENUE	WARRENTON	WPD	104	2026-02052	
01/12/26	17:12	TRAFFIC STOP	BOND STREET	ASTORIA	APD	811	2026-02055	
01/12/26	17:13						2026-02056	
01/12/26	17:15	OTHER-ALL	COMMERCIAL	ASTORIA	APD	811	2026-02057	
01/12/26	17:17	TRAFFIC STOP	HIGHWAY 101	WARRENTON	WPD	105	2026-02059	
01/12/26	17:19	TRAFFIC STOP	3RD STREET	ASTORIA	APD	811	2026-02060	
01/12/26	17:23	TRAFFIC STOP	West Marine Drive	ASTORIA	APD	811	2026-02061	
01/12/26	17:23	PUBLIC ASSISTANCE,	BIG CREEK MAINLINE	ASTORIA	CCSO	500	2026-02062	
01/12/26	17:29	TRAFFIC STOP	WEST MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	811	2026-02063	
01/12/26	17:34	TRAFFIC STOP	West Marine Drive	ASTORIA	APD	811	2026-02064A	2026-00104
01/12/26	18:00	MISSING PERSON	46.117355,				2026-02067	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
01/12/26	18:05	WELFARE CHECK	SE Ensign Lane	WARRENTON	WPD	108	2026-02068	
01/12/26	19:06	911 HANG UP	46.154991,		CCSO	500	2026-02072	
01/12/26	19:13	911 HANG UP	45.903025,				2026-02073	
01/12/26	19:41	TRAFFIC STOP	7TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	810	2026-02077	
01/12/26	19:50	DISTURBANCE	HAMBURG AVENUE	ASTORIA	APD	810	2026-02079A	2026-00105
01/12/26	20:14	TRAFFIC STOP		ASTORIA	CCSO	515	2026-02081	
01/12/26	20:14	HARASSMENT	E ROAD	ASTORIA	CCSO	515	2026-02082C	2026-00097
01/12/26	20:35	DISTURBANCE	14TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	814, 810	2026-02084	
01/12/26	20:43	TRAFFIC STOP	NORTHEAST	WARRENTON	WPD	112	2026-02085	
01/12/26	20:51	TRAFFIC STOP	19TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	814	2026-02087	
01/12/26	21:13	TRAFFIC STOP	HWY 30	ASTORIA	CCSO	509	2026-02089	
01/12/26	21:47	EMS	CAMELIA ROAD	ASTORIA	S22	2251, 2274, 2252, S22	2026-02093	
01/12/26	21:51	TRAFFIC STOP	HIGHWAY 30	ASTORIA	CCSO	509	2026-02094	
01/12/26	21:58	TRAFFIC STOP		WARRENTON	WPD	112	2026-02096	
01/12/26	22:04	TRAFFIC STOP	HIGHWAY 101	WARRENTON	WPD	112	2026-02097	
01/12/26	22:05	TRAFFIC STOP	HIGHWAY 30	ASTORIA	CCSO	509	2026-02098	
01/12/26	22:16	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT		WARRENTON	WPD	112, 108	2026-02100W	2026-00076
01/12/26	22:30	TRAFFIC STOP	HIGHWAY 30	ASTORIA	CCSO	509	2026-02104	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
01/12/26	22:52	TRAFFIC STOP			CCSO	509	2026-02105C	2026-00098
01/12/26	23:00	ALARM UNK	DUANE STREET	ASTORIA	APD	810, 814	2026-02106	
01/12/26	23:24	TRAFFIC STOP	HIGHWAY 30	ASTORIA	CCSO	509	2026-02108	
01/12/26	23:37						2026-02110	
01/12/26	23:46	TRAFFIC STOP	HIGHWAY 30	ASTORIA	CCSO	509	2026-02111	
01/12/26	23:53						2026-02112	

Total Records: 129